LINEAR OSCILLATOR FOR WELYCAR
OSCI-WELDY
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
EDITION : EN Instructions for use REF :  8695 5877
REVISION : E
DATE : 10-2018  Original Instructions
Thank for the trust you have expressed by purchasing this equipment, which
will give you full satisfaction if you follow its instructions for use and

OSCI-WELDY  F-13
2 - SPARE PARTS
How to order
The photos or sketches identify nearly every part in a machine or an installation
The descriptive tables include 3 kinds of items:
 those normally held in stock: 
 articles not held in stock:  
 those available on request:  no marks
(For these, we recommend that you send us a copy of the page with the list of parts duly
completed. Please specify in the Order column the number of parts desired and indicate the type and
the serial number of your equipment.)
For items noted on the photos or sketches but not in the tables, send a copy of the page
concerned, highlighting the particular mark.
For example:
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
1 W000XXXXXX   Machine interface board
2 W000XXXXXX   Flowmeter
3 9357 XXXX   Silk-screen printed front panel
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 5877 / E
F-14  OSCI-WELDY
8695 5877 / E F - MAINTENANCE
OSCI-WELDY  F-15
 normally in stock
 not in stock
 on request
Item Ref. Stock Order Designation
M1
(OS 10100)
W000276819   Screen print control panel
M2
(OS 10101)
W000276821   Control module
M3
(OS 10106)
W000276823   Detector input harness
M4
(OS 10103)
W000276824   Battery power harness
M5
(OS 10111)
W000276825  
Remote control complete with harness
(without start)
M6
(OS 10113)
W000276827   Remote control harness
M7
(OS 10107)
W000276828   Sensor multi-socket adaptor
 For parts order, give the quantity required and put the number of your machine in the box below.
TYPE:
Number:
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 5877 / E
F-16  OSCI-WELDY
3 - WIRING DIAGRAM
8695 5877 / E F - MAINTENANCE
OSCI-WELDY  F-17
F - MAINTENANCE 8695 5877 / E
F-18  OSCI-WELDY
PERSONAL NOTES
Lincoln Electric France S.A.S.
Avenue Franklin Roosevelt 76120 Le Grand Quevilly
76121 Le Grand Quevilly cedex